[B=3

D OB W N

oo

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Olivia Cooper
Chloe Hachem
Sofia Nazarova
Amberly Wang
Angela Xu
Emma Hew

Teresa(Lihui) Niu
Acacia Hanvelt
Emma Young
Marianne Xu
Brianna Dion
Emily Chaikin

Charlotte Chau

Remie Muramoto

Ella Zhu
Kennedy Laprise
Emma Xu

Julia Xiao

Skate Canada

Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Granite Club
Hamilton SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC
Nepean SC, Inc.
Hamilton SC
Granite Club
Glen Cairn SC
Gloucester SC

Richmond Training Centre
Granite Club

Skate Oakville

Milton SC

Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

Date: 15-Oct-2025

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - November

Clarence - Rockland Arena

Novice Women (Group 1) Short Program

11:14:52PM

November 6 to 9, 2025
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